2024 Saints Tick h |

*4 Tickets for every HOME game in Section 113, Row 13, Seats 1-4

Saturday March 30 2:07 PM Columbus Clippers
Sunday March 31* 2:07 PM Columbus Clippers
Tuesday April 9" 4:07 PM Towa Cubs
Wednesday April 10" 6:37 PM Towa Cubs

Thursday April 11" 6:37 PM Towa Cubs

Saturday April 13" 2:07 PM Iowa Cubs

Sunday April 14" 2:07 PM Towa Cubs

Tuesday April 23™ 6:37 PM Rochester Red Wings
Thursday April 25" 6:37 PM Rochester Red Wings
Friday April 26" 6:37 PM Rochester Red Wings
Tuesday April 30" 11:07 AM Louisville Bats
Wednesday May 1* 6:37 PM Louisville Bats
Thursday May 2™ 6:37 PM Louisville Bats

Friday May 3" 6:37 PM Louisville Bats
Saturday May 4" 2:07 PM Louisville Bats
Tuesday May 14" 11:07 AM Omaha Storm Chasers
Thursday May 16" 6:37 PM Omaha Storm Chasers
Friday May 17th 6:37 PM Omaha Storm Chasers
Sunday May 19" 2:07 PM Omaha Storm Chasers
Tuesday June 4" 7:07 PM Syracuse Mets
Wednesday June 5" 7:07 PM Syracuse Mets
Thursday June 6" 7:07 PM Syracuse Mets

Friday June 7" 7:07 PM Syracuse Mets
Tuesday June 18" 7:07 PM Toledo Mud Hens
Thursday June 20" 7:07 PM Toledo Mud Hens
Friday June 21* 7:07 PM Toledo Mud Hens
Tuesday July 2™ 7:07 PM Gwinnett Stripers
Thursday July 4" 6:37 PM Gwinnett Stripers
Sunday July 7" 2:07 PM Gwinnett Stripers
Tuesday July 23" 7:07 PM Omaha Storm Chasers
Wednesday July 24" 1:07 PM Omaha Storm Chasers

Thursday July 25" 7:07 PM Omaha Storm Chasers



Sunday July 28" 2:07 PM

Tuesday August 6" 7:07 PM
Wednesday August 7" 1:07 PM
Thursday August 8" 7:07 PM
Sunday August 11® 2:07 PM
Tuesday August 20" 7:07 PM
Wednesday August 21* 7:07 PM
Thursday August 22™ 7:07 PM
Sunday August 25" 6:37 PM

Monday September 2™ 2:07 PM
Wednesday September 4"  4:07 PM
Thursday September 5" 6:37 PM

Friday September 6" 6:37 PM
Saturday September 7" 6:37 PM
Sunday September 8" 2:07 PM

Tuesday September 17" 6:37 PM
Wednesday September 18" 6:37 PM
Friday September 20" 6:37 PM
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